Part Number

NF32-5V 3P 10A MB

NF32-5V 3P 12A MB

NF32-5V 3P 16A MB

NFG3-CVF 2P 30A

NFG3-CVF 2P 404

NFG3-CVF 2P 50A

Ampere frame

30AF

30AF

30AF

50AF

50AF

50AF

Rated hlock capacity AC 200 V Rated block capacity AC 400 V Rated Braking Capacity at Rated Voltage of VDC 250
Number of Poles

(kA) (kA) (kA)
- 5 - 3
- 5 - 3
- 5 - 3
75 5 - 2
75 5 - 2
75 5 - 2

Rated Current
(A)

10

12

16

30

40

50

Mounting Method

DIN/Screw retention

DIN/Screw retention

DIN/Screw retention

DIN/Screw retention

DIN/Screw retention

DIN/Screw retention

Representative Standard

CE/PSE/CCC

CE/PSE/CCC

CE/PSE/CCC

CE/TUV/PSE/CCC

CE/TUV/PSE/CCC

CE/TUV/PSE/CCC

Dimension height
(mmy}

130

130

130

100

100

100

Dimension width
(mm)

75

75

75

36

36

36



